HUNTERDON FLUTTERWHEELS

Hunterdon County Complex Building 1
314 Route 12, Flemington, NJ 08822
Web: hunterdonflutterwheels.nnjsda.org
Contact # night of dance: 908-458-6387

Date
9/14/25
9/19/25
10/3/25
10/17/25*
11/7/25*
11/21/25

12/5/25

12/19/25
1/2/26
1/16/26
1/30/26
2/6/26
2/20/26
3/6/26
3/20/26
4/3/26
4/17/26
5/1/26
5/15/26

5/29/26
6/5/26

Theme

DANCE PARTY (Open to the public) 2:00-4:00 PM
Hispanic American Heritage (Baile feliz — happy dancing.)
Oktoberfest (Think dirndls and lederhosen.)

Dancing Down on the Farm ~ LIVE MUSIC
Saluting Our Armed Forces (Wear red, white, and blue.)

Maize Craze (Wear yellow. Enjoy corny jokes and snacks.)
Celebrate National CBD (Cookie and Brownie Days)

“Ugly” Holiday Sweaters (Local food pantry drive)
Happy New Year NO DANCE

Absolutely NOT Our Opposite Day Dance (or s it?)
Winter Respite (Hot cocoa and puzzles)

Souper Bowl XI (Homemade soups and halftime snacks)
Loving Our Pets (Share your favorite pet photos and stories.)
Yawn! It’s National Napping Day (Wear comfy pajamas.)
National Chip 'n’ Dip Day (What’s your favorite?)

Good Friday/Passover NO DANCE

National Monument Day (Share photos and mementos.)
Aloha! National Lei Day (Hawaiian dress and snacks)

Itza Pizza Party (Wear red, white, and green.)

Under the Sea Soiree (For World Sea Turtle Day)

Drive-In Movie Night ~ ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Caller

Mary Moody
Dane Bragg
Mary Moody
Howard Richman
Mark Franks

Mary Moody

Karin Rabe &
Greg Moore

Dane Bragg

Jenn Engimann
Mary Moody
Howard Richman
Dane Bragg
Mark Franks
Betsy Gotta

Mary Moody
Howard Richman

Dane Bragg

Karin Rabe &
Greg Moore
Paul Ingis

Alternate Mainstream and Plus Tips
1st and 3rd Fridays 8:00-10:15 PM
Soft-Soled Shoes, Please!
MS Classes Wednesdays from 7:00-9:00 PM
Plus Classes Spring 2026
Check Website for Venue Changes.

For Information:
908-458-6387

hunterdonflutterwheels.nnjsda.org
facebook.com/hunterdonflutterwheels

*Alternate venue: PeopleCare Center, Bridgewater




